
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 8/1/2024  and 8/31/2024

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $10,000.00 $130.00 1

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$130.00$10,000.00 1

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $142,309,635.00 $347,445.88 13

Commercial Building New $5,603,415.00 $145,379.88 3

Commercial 

Building

$492,825.76$147,913,050.00 16

Commercial Deck/Patio $53,380.00 $617.50 2

Commercial 

Deck/Patio

$617.50$53,380.00 2

Complete Demo $30,000.00 $345.00 2

Commercial 

Demolition

$345.00$30,000.00 2

Commercial Electrical New $4,600.00 $160.00 3

Commercial Electrical Remodel $35,500.00 $409.00 3

Commercial Electrical Repair $26,000.00 $320.00 2

Commercial 

Electrical

$889.00$66,100.00 8

Commercial Irrigation New $8,600.00 $160.00 2

Commercial 

Irrigation

$160.00$8,600.00 2

Commercial Mechanical New $25,000.00 $250.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $2,063,749.73 $5,548.00 4

Commercial 

Mechanical

$5,798.00$2,088,749.73 5

Commercial Plumbing New $70,000.00 $71,806.23 2

Commercial Plumbing Repair $45,524.00 $397.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Replace $2,000.00 $50.00 1

Commercial 

Plumbing

$72,253.23$117,524.00 4

Commercial Swimming Pool New $100,000.00 $0.00 1

Commercial 

Swimming Pool

$0.00$100,000.00 1



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,375.00 16

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,375.00$0.00 16

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $925.00 4

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,225.00$0.00 5

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $850.00 16

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $1,025.00 16

Residential 

Electrical

$1,875.00$0.00 32

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$300.00$0.00 1

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $3,075.00 60

Residential Irrigation $3,075.00$0.00 60

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $2,250.00 45

Residential 

Mechanical

$2,350.00$0.00 47

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $1,439.00 3

Residential Plumbing Remodel $0.00 $250.00 2

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $200.00 4

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,700.00 54

Residential 

Plumbing

$4,589.00$0.00 63

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $9,000.00 18

Residential SF New $0.00 $241,099.20 27

Residential Single 

Family

$250,099.20$0.00 45

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $1,750.00 5

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$1,750.00$0.00 5

TOTALS $839,656.69$150,387,403.73 315


